
 

   
   

 

Amex Stays: Stay & Save at Selected Hotels: Group A 
Offer valid on pre-paid bookings and check-out spend.  

Excludes transactions made at restaurants and dining facilities located within the participating hotels.  
Offer only valid for one statement credit per qualifying hotel brand below: 

 
Merchant Name Address Website 

Armathwaite Hall B5291, Bassenthwaite Lake, Keswick CA12 4RE https://www.armathwaite-hall.com/ 
Café Royal 10 Air St, London W1B 5AB www.hotelcaferoyal.com  

Capri by Fraser Berlin Scharrenstraße 22, Berlin, 10178 https://www.frasershospitality.com/en/germany/berlin/capri-by-fraser-berlin/ 
Capri by Fraser Frankfurt 42, Europa-Allee,Frankfurt am Main, 60327 https://www.frasershospitality.com/en/germany/leipzig/capri-by-fraser-leipzig/ 
Capri by Fraser Leipzig Brühl 76, Leipzigm 4109 https://www.frasershospitality.com/en/germany/leipzig/capri-by-fraser-leipzig/ 

Charlotte Street Hotel 15-17 Charlotte St., London W1T 1RJ https://www.firmdalehotels.com/hotels/london/charlotte-street-hotel/ 
Chesterfield Mayfair 35 Charles St, London W1J 5EB https://www.chesterfieldmayfair.com/ 
Fife Arms Mar Rd, Braemar, Aberdeenshire, AB35 5YN https://thefifearms.com  

Fraser Hospitality Glasgow 1-19 Albion Street, Glasgow, G1 1LH https://www.frasershospitality.com/en/united-kingdom/glasgow/fraser-suites-glasgow/ 

Fraser Hospitality Queensgate 
39B Queen's Gate Gardens, South Kensington, London, 
SW7 5RR 

https://www.frasershospitality.com/en/united-kingdom/london/fraser-suites-queensgate-
london/ 

Fraser Place Canary Wharf 80 Boardwalk Place, London, E14 5SF https://www.frasershospitality.com/en/united-kingdom/london/fraser-place-canary-wharf/  

Fraser Suites Hamburg Rödingsmarkt 2, Hamburg, 20459 https://www.frasershospitality.com/en/germany/hamburg/fraser-suites-hamburg/  

Lanesborough Hyde Park Corner, London SW1X 7TA https://www.oetkerhotels.com/hotels/the-lanesborough/  

Milestone Hotel 1-3 Kensington Ct, London W8 5DL https://www.milestonehotel.com/  

Nobu Portman Square 22 Portman Square, London W1H 7BG https://www.london-portman.nobuhotels.com/  

Old Government House Ann's Place, Guernsey GY1 2NU, Guernsey https://theoghhotel.com/  

Rubens at the Palace 39 Buckingham Palace Rd, London SW1W 0PS https://www.rubenshotel.com/  

The Londoner 38 Leicester Square, London WC2H 7DX https://www.thelondoner.com/  

The May Fair London 
Stratton Street, Mayfair, London, W1J 8LT, United 
Kingdom http://www.themayfairhotel.co.uk/  

The MayFair Manchester 
Free Trade Hall, Peter Street, Manchester, Manchester, 
M2 5GP, United Kingdom 

https://www.edwardian.com/hotels/the-edwardian-manchester  
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Amex Stays: Stay & Save at Selected Hotels: Group B 
Offer valid on pre-paid bookings and check-out spend. 

Includes transactions made at restaurants and dining facilities located within the participating hotels. 
Offer only valid for one statement credit per qualifying hotel brand below: 

 

 

Merchant Name Address Website 

Boulevard Hotel Ocean Boulevard, Promenade, Blackpool, FY4 1PL https://www.boulevardhotel.co.uk/  

Browns Hotel Albemarle Street, London, W1S 4BP https://www.roccofortehotels.com/hotels-and-resorts/brown-s-hotel/ 
Clermont Charing Cross Strand, London WC2N 5HX https://www.theclermont.co.uk/charing-cross/  

Clermont Victoria 101 Buckingham Palace Rd, London SW1W 0SJ https://www.theclermont.co.uk/victoria/  

Crosby Street Hotel 79 Crosby St, New York, NY 10012 https://www.firmdalehotels.com/hotels/new-york/crosby-street-hotel/ 
Francis Hotel Queen Square, Bath BA1 2HH https://francishotel.com/ 
Hotel 41 41 Buckingham Palace Rd, London SW1W 0P https://www.41hotel.com/  

Jumeirah Lowndes Hotel 1 Cadogan Pl, London SW1X 9PY http://www.jumeirah.com/  

L'oscar 2-6 Southampton Row, London WC1B 4AA https://www.loscarlondon.com  

Mallory Court Harbury Lane, Leamington Spa, Warwickshire, CV33 9QB https://www.mallory.co.uk/  

One Aldwych 1 Aldwych, London WC2B 4BZ http://www.onealdwych.com/  

One Hundred Shoreditch 100 Shoreditch High St, London E1 6JQ https://www.onehundredshoreditch.com/  

Pulitzer Amesterdam Prinsengracht 323, 1016 GZ Amsterdam, Netherlands https://www.pulitzeramsterdam.com/en/ 
Bedford Lodge Bury Rd, Newmarket CB8 7BX https://www.bedfordlodgehotel.co.uk/  

Boringdon Hall Boringdon Hall Hotel, Plymouth PL7 4DP https://boringdonhall.co.uk/  

Cromlix Hotel Cromlix, Kinbuck, Stirling FK15 9JT www.cromlix.com  

Homewood Hotel Abbey Ln, Freshford, Bath BA2 7TB https://www.homewoodbath.co.uk  

Rockliffe Hall Hurworth Rd, Hurworth-on-Tees, Darlington DL2 2DU https://www.rockliffehall.com/  

Seeham Hall Hall, Lord Byrons Walk, Seaham SR7 7AG www.seaham-hall.co.uk  

100 Princes Street 100 Princes St, Edinburgh EH2 3AB https://100princes-street.com/  

Royal Horseguards 2 Whitehall Ct, London SW1A 2EJ https://www.royalhorseguardshotel.com/  

Sea Containers 20 Upper Ground, London SE1 9PD https://www.seacontainerslondon.com/  
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The Athenaeum Hotel & 
Residences 116 Piccadilly, London W1J 7BJ https://www.athenaeumhotel.com/ 
The Carlton Tower 1 Cadogan Pl, London SW1X 9PY https://www.jumeirah.com/en/stay/london/the-carlton-tower-jumeirah  

The Cumberland The Cumberland, Great Cumberland Pl, Marble Arch, London W1H 7DL https://www.thecumberland.com/ 
The Egerton House Hotel 17-19 Egerton Terrace, London SW3 2BX https://egertonhousehotel.com/  

The Francis Hotel Queen Square, Bath BA1 2HH https://francishotel.com/reimagined/  

The Headland Fistral Beach, Headland Rd, Newquay TR7 1EW https://www.headlandhotel.co.uk/ 

Thistle 

The Tower Hotel, 39 Coventry Street, London, W1D 6BZ https://www.thistle.com/the-tower 
Thistle Express London Luton, St Katharine's Way, London, E1W 1LD https://www.thistle.com/thistle-express-luton/ 
Thistle Heathrow T5, Bath Road, Longford, London, UB7 0EQ https://www.thistle.com/heathrow-terminal-5 
Thistle London Bloomsbury Park, 126 Southampton Row, London WC1B 
5AD 

https://www.thistle.com/bloomsbury-park 

Thistle London Holborn, 36-37 Bloomsbury Way, London, WC1A 2SD https://www.thistle.com/holborn 
Thistle London Kensington Gardens, 104 Bayswater Road, Bayswater, 
London, W2 3HL 

https://www.thistle.com/kensington-gardens/ 

Thistle London Marble Arch, Bryanston Street, Marble Arch, London, W1H 
7EH 

https://www.thistle.com/marble-arch 

Thistle London Piccadilly, Coventry Street, London, W1D 6BZ https://www.thistle.com/piccadilly/ 
Thistle London Trafalgar Square, Whitcomb Street, Trafalgar Square, 
London, WC2H 7HG 

https://www.thistle.com/trafalgar-square 

Thistle Park Lane, 20 Great Cumberland Place, London, W1H 7DL https://www.thistle.com/park-lane/ 
The Whitby Hotel 18 W 56th St, New York, NY 10019, United States https://www.firmdalehotels.com/hotels/new-york/the-whitby-hotel/ 
Warren Street Hotel 86 Warren St, New York, NY 10007, United States https://www.firmdalehotels.com/hotels/new-york/warren-street-hotel/ 

 

 

                                                        For more information, please visit www.americanexpress.com/en-gb/benefits/amex-offers/amex-stays/ 
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